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Date Start Event Name Location Description Depart Return
Tue 11/28/2023 4:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Seattle Hebrew Academy 4-5 pm Div. 1; 5-6 pm Div 2
Mon 12/04/2023 4:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Game The Evergreen School 4-5 pm Div. 1; 5-6 pm Div 2
Tue 12/05/2023 3:30 pm MS Boys Basketball Game -div 2 plays

first
Shoreline Christian School 3:30 Div. 2; 4:30 pm Div 1

Mon 12/11/2023 4:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Game The Ridge Activity Center 4-5 pm Div. 1 vs Brighton; 5-6 pm Div 2 vs JDS
Thu 12/14/2023 3:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Game -div 2 plays

first
The Ridge Activity Center VS Explorer West; 3-4 Div 2; 4-5 Div 1

Mon 01/08/2024 4:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Game The Ridge Activity Center 4-5 pm Div. 1 vs SHA; 5-6 pm Div 2 vs SHA
Tue 01/09/2024 4:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Game -div 2 plays

first
Kirkland Seventh Day Adventist 4:00 Div. 2; 5:00 pm Div 1

Thu 01/11/2024 4:30 pm MS Boys Basketball Game - Div 1 only Jewish Day School 4:30 Div. 1
Thu 01/18/2024 3:30 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Open Window School 4:00 Div. 1; 5:00 pm Div 2
Tue 01/23/2024 4:00 pm MS Boys Basketball Game Cedar Park Christian Schools - Mountlake

Terrace Campus
4:00 Div. 1; 5:00 pm Div 2- @ the Cedar Park Mountlake
Terrace Gym vs CPC-LYN


